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Pferd® Actirox Discs

ULTRA LOC™ Threadlocker

Kennametal GOdrills™

Fastener Farm Packs/Kits

CRC® Evaporust Range

Dust o� Winter, dive into a wide 
range of tooling and consumables 
at great prices, and explore new 
additions to our range.

PEEK INSIDE
FOR THE LATEST

BIG BLOCK
PROMO

DEAL!

SPRING HAS
SPRUNG
EDITION



$4.78
$4.07

$5.26
$4.48

$4.20
$4.20

$4.62
$4.62

$29.04inc.GST

$26.40ex.GST

$9.52inc.GST

$8.65ex.GST

$210.38inc.GST

$191.25ex.GST

$15.62
$15.62

$17.18
$17.18



$117.07inc.GST

$106.43ex.GST

$212.03inc.GST

$192.75ex.GST

$199.00inc.GST

$180.91ex.GST

$1.94
$1.94
$3.38

$2.13
$2.13
$3.72
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Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
6675699 6mm HARVI 1 TE Endmill $25.00 $27.50

6675700 8mm HARVI 1 TE Endmill $35.00 $38.50

6675742 10mm HARVI 1 TE Endmill $49.00 $53.90

6675743 12mm HARVI 1 TE Endmill $69.00 $75.90

6675745 16mm HARVI 1 TE Endmill $99.00 $108.90

HARVI™ 1 TE SOLID CARBIDE 
ENDMILL
PROPRIETARY CORE DESIGN - INCREASING 
TOOL STABILITY
•	Proprietary end face design - Twisted cutting 

edge increasing the corner stability, enabling 
soft cutting action even at highest ramping 
angles.Outstanding metal removal rates.

•	Innovative end face design - Asymmetric divided 
flutes and variable helix enabling vibration 
dampening and unmatched feed rates.

•	Proprietary relief - with AVF-Technology. A 
precision faceted eccentric relief reducing 
vibrations and reducing friction. For excellent cutting conditions in 
multiple materials.

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
KENPK3-26 26mm Blade/3mm Insert $149.00 $163.90

KENPK3-32 32mm Blade/3mm Insert $149.00 $163.90

KENPK4-26 26mm Blade/4mm Insert $149.00 $163.90

KENPK4-32 32mm Blade/4mm Insert $149.00 $163.90

BEYOND 
EVOLUTION 
PARTING KIT
GROOVING AND 
CUT-OFF MADE EASY 
WITH ‘BEYOND EVOLUTION’ FROM KENNAMETAL
The Bolts and Industrial Parting Kit includes a double ended parting 
blade, 10 inserts and an insertion key.
•	Proprietary Triple V
•	Beyond Evolution is a single-sided grooving and cutoff system for 

deeper grooving capability than double-ended systems
•	A proprietary “Triple V” design with top, bottom, and backside 

V-shaped seating in the holder pocket creates a pull-in effect for 
exceptionally high stability for deep grooving, face grooving, side 
turning, and profiling, among other applications

GODRILL™ SOLID CARBIDE DRILL
GENERAL PURPOSE DRILL FOR A WIDE RANGE 
OF MATERIALS & APPLICATIONS
The all new GOdrill addresses drilling operations in 
a diameter range of 1–20mm in a broad variety of 
materials and applications. Due to its very unique 
design, the GOdrill expands the advantages of 
modular drills into the small diameter range: high-end 
grades, wear-indicator coating, and new, proprietary 
geometries enable full utilisation of tool life capacity.

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST

KENBBK08C 8mm Boring Kit CPMT06 $120.00 $132.00

KENBBK10C 10mm Boring Kit CPMT06 $120.00 $132.00

KENBBK12C 12mm Boring Kit CPMT06 $120.00 $132.00

KENBBK16C 16mm Boring Kit CPMT09 $125.00 $137.50

KENBBK20C 20mm Boring Kit CPMT09 $145.00 $159.50

KENBBK3PC 3 x Boring Bar Kit TPMT11 $300.00 $330.00

BORING BAR 
KITS
AFFORDABLE AND 
PROFESSIONAL
Our passion for 
excellence runs through 
Kennametal's O.D. and I.D. turning selection, which includes high-
performance inserts, external machining, internal machining and 
clamps for standard and custom applications. Kit includes a steel 
boring bar, 5 inserts and an insertion key.

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST

KENTHKC-25 25mm Turning Kit CNMG $135.00 $148.50

KENTHKT-20 20mm Turning Kit TNMG $130.00 $143.00

KENTHKT-25 25mm Turning Kit TNMG $135.00 $148.50

KENTHKW-25 25mm Turning Kit WNMG $135.00 $148.50

TURNING KITS
AFFORDABLE AND 
PROFESSIONAL
Our passion for 
excellence runs through 
Kennametal's O.D. and I.D. turning selection, which includes high-
performance inserts, external machining, internal machining and 
clamps for standard and custom applications. Kit includes a steel 
turning tool, 5 inserts and an insertion key.

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
KENTNKM3-20 20mm Top Notch Kit $180.00 $198.00

KENTNKM3-25 25mm Top Notch Kit $180.00 $198.00

TOP NOTCH 
KITS
TOP NOTCH IS 
THE PROVEN 
SOLUTION FOR HIGH 
PRODUCTIVITY
The Top Notch system provides consistent tool performance, accurate 
indexing, and superior clamping to provide excellent surface finishing 
and superior tool life. Kit includes a steel top notch tool, 4 grooving 
inserts, 1 threading insert and an insertion key.

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
4149125 3mm 5xD Thr. Coolant $80.91 $89.00

4149193 4mm 5xD Thr. Coolant $86.36 $95.00

4149210 5mm 5xD Thr. Coolant $90.00 $99.00

4149226 6mm 5xD Thr. Coolant $95.45 $105.00

4149253 8mm 5xD Thr. Coolant $99.09 $109.00

4149110 10mm 5xD Thr. Coolant $108.18 $119.00

4149315 12mm 5xD Thr. Coolant $144.54 $159.00
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BOLT, NUT & WASHER KIT
480PC METRIC COARSE HEX BOLT NUT & WASHER KIT 
8.8 ZINC PLATED
P/N: SF480M
Kit includes:

$93.50inc.GST

$85.00ex.GST

• 25 x M6 x 12
• 25 x M6 x 20
• 20 x M6 x 35
• 15 x M8 x 20
• 15 x M8 x 30
• 10 x M8 x 40
• 10 x M8 x 50
• 15 x M10 x 25

• 10 x M10 x 40
• 5 x M10 x 50
• 5 x M12 x 25
• 5 x M12 x 40
• 70 x M6 Hex Nuts
• 50 x M8 Hex Nuts
• 30 x M10 Hex Nuts
• 10 x M12 Hex Nuts

• 70 x M6 G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated
• 50 x M8 G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated
• 30 x M10 G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated
• 10 x M12 G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated

BOLT, NUT & WASHER KIT
480PC IMPERIAL UNC HEX BOLT NUT & WASHER KIT 
G5 ZINC PLATED
P/N: SF480UNC
Kit includes:

$93.50inc.GST

$85.00ex.GST

• 20 x 1/4" x 1/2"
• 20 x 1/4" x 3/4"
• 20 x 1/4" x 1"
• 20 x 1/4" x 1 1/2"
• 15 x 5/16" x 3/4"
• 15 x 5/16" x 1"
• 15 x 5/16" x 1 1/2"
• 10 x 3/8" x 1"

• 10 x 3/8" x 1 1/2"
• 5 x 3/8" x 2"
• 10 x 7/16" x 1 1/2"
• 80 x 1/4" Nuts
• 45 x 5/16" Nuts
• 25 x 3/8" Nuts
• 10 x 7/16" Nuts

• 80 x 1/4" G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated
• 45 x 5/16" G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated
• 25 x 3/8" G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated
• 10 x 7/16" G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated

BOLT, NUT & WASHER KIT
480PC IMPERIAL UNF HEX BOLT NUT & WASHER KIT 
G5 ZINC PLATED
P/N: SF480UNF
Kit includes:

$93.50inc.GST

$85.00ex.GST

• 20 x 1/4" x 1/2"
• 20 x 1/4" x 3/4"
• 20 x 1/4" x 1"
• 20 x 1/4" x 1 1/2"
• 15 x 5/16" x 3/4"
• 15 x 5/16" x 1"
• 15 x 5/16" x 1 1/2"
• 10 x 3/8" x 1"

• 10 x 3/8" x 1 1/2"
• 5 x 3/8" x 2"
• 10 x 7/16" x 1 1/2"
• 80 x 1/4" Nuts
• 45 x 5/16" Nuts
• 25 x 3/8" Nuts
• 10 x 7/16" Nuts

• 80 x 1/4" G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated
• 45 x 5/16" G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated
• 25 x 3/8" G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated
• 10 x 7/16" G8 Flat Washers Zinc Yellow Plated

BOLT, NUT & WASHER KIT
650PC IMPERIAL UNC HEX BOLT & 
NUT FARM PACK G5 & G8 ZINC
P/N: SFFP1A
Kit includes:

• 10 x G8 1/2" x 1"
• 15 x G8 1/2" x 1 1/2"
• 10 x G8 1/2" x 2"
• 5 x G8 1/2" x 2 1/2"
• 5 x G8 1/2" x 3"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 1 1/2"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 2"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 2 1/2"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 3"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 4"
• 120 x 1/4" Nuts
• 60 x 5/16" Nuts

• 30 x 1/4" x 3/4"
• 30 x 1/4" x 1"
• 30 x 1/4" x 1 1/2"
• 30 x 1/4" x 2"
• 25 x 5/16" x 1"
• 20 x 5/16" x 1 1/2"
• 15 x 5/16" x 2"
• 30 x 3/8" x 1"
• 20 x 3/8" x 1 1/2"
• 15 x 3/8" x 2"
• 5 x 3/8" x 3"
• 15 x 7/16" x 1 1/2"

• 70 x 3/8" Nuts
• 15 x 7/16" Nuts
• 45 x G8 1/2" Nuts
• 15 x G8 5/8" Nuts

UNF FARM PACK KIT
650PC IMPERIAL UNF HEX BOLT & 
NUT FARM PACK G5 & G8 ZINC
P/N: SFFP3A
Kit includes:

• 10 x G8 1/2" x 1"
• 15 x G8 1/2" x 1 1/2"
• 10 x G8 1/2" x 2"
• 5 x G8 1/2" x 2 1/2"
• 5 x G8 1/2" x 3"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 1 1/2"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 2"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 2 1/2"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 3"
• 3 x G8 5/8" x 4"
• 120 x 1/4" Nuts
• 60 x 5/16" Nuts

• 30 x 1/4" x 3/4"
• 30 x 1/4" x 1"
• 30 x 1/4" x 1 1/2"
• 30 x 1/4" x 2"
• 25 x 5/16" x 1"
• 20 x 5/16" x 1 1/2"
• 15 x 5/16" x 2"
• 30 x 3/8" x 1"
• 20 x 3/8" x 1 1/2"
• 15 x 3/8" x 2"
• 5 x 3/8" x 3"
• 15 x 7/16" x 1 1/2"

• 70 x 3/8" Nuts
• 15 x 7/16" Nuts
• 45 x G8 1/2" Nuts
• 15 x G8 5/8" Nuts

METRIC FARM PACK KIT
650PC METRIC COARSE HEX BOLT & 
NUT FARM PACK 8.8 ZINC PLATED
P/N: SFFP2A
Kit includes:

• 5 x M10 x 75
• 10 x M12 x 25
• 10 x M12 x 35
• 10 x M12 x 50
• 5 x M12 x 65
• 5 x M12 x 75
• 3 x M16 x 35
• 3 x M16 x 50
• 3 x M16 x 65
• 3 x M16 x 75
• 3 x M16 x 100
• 120 x M6 Hex Nuts

• 30 x M6 x 20
• 30 x M6 x 25
• 30 x M6 x 35
• 30 x M6 x 50
• 20 x M8 x 20
• 20 x M8 x 30
• 15 x M8 x 40
• 10 x M8 x 50
• 20 x M10 x 20
• 20 x M10 x 30
• 10 x M10 x 40
• 10 x M10 x 50

• 65 x M8 Hex Nuts
• 85 x M10 Hex Nuts
• 40 x M12 Hex Nuts
• 15 x M16 Hex Nuts

$171.60inc.GST

$156.00ex.GST

$198.00inc.GST

$180.00ex.GST $198.00inc.GST

$180.00ex.GST
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SCREW, NUT & WASHER KIT
610PC IMPERIAL BSW METAL THREAD SCREW NUT & 
WASHER KIT 304 STAINLESS STEEL
P/N: SF304MTSMIXI
Kit includes:
20 x 3/16" x 3/4" CSK Head
20 x 3/16" x 1" CSK Head
20 x 3/16" x 1.1/2" CSK Head
20 x 3/16" x 3/4" Pan Head
20 x 3/16" x 1" Pan Head
20 x 3/16" x 1.1/2" Pan Head
100 x 3/16" Flat Washers
50 x 3/16" Hex Nuts
50 x 3/16" Nyloc Nuts
15 x 1/4" x 3/4" CSK Head
15 x 1/4" x 1" CSK Head
15 x 1/4" x 1.1/2" CSK Head
15 x 1/4" x 3/4" Pan Head
15 x 1/4" x 1" Pan Head
15 x 1/4" x 1.1/2" Pan Head
100 x 1/4" Flat Washers
50 x 1/4" Hex Nuts
50 x 1/4" Nyloc Nuts

NYLOC NUT KIT
630PC METRIC COARSE UNC & UNF NYLOC NUT KIT 
ZINC PLATED
P/N: SF630NYLOCMIX
Kit includes:
100 x 1/4" UNC Nylocs
50 x 5/16" UNC Nylocs
30 x 3/8" UNC Nylocs
18 x 1/2" UNC Nylocs
8 x 5/8" UNC Nylocs
4 x 3/4" UNC Nylocs
100 x M6 Metric Nylocs
50 x M8 Metric Nylocs
30 x M10 Metric Nylocs
18 x M12 Metric Nylocs
8 x M16 Metric Nylocs
4 x M20 Metric Nylocs
100 x 1/4" UNF Nylocs
50 x 5/16" UNF Nylocs
30 x 3/8" UNF Nylocs
18 x 1/2" UNF Nylocs
8 x 5/8" UNF Nylocs
4 x 3/4" UNF Nylocs

SELF TAPPING SCREW KIT
1000PC CSK & PAN PHILLIPS SELF TAPPING 
SCREW KIT 316 STAINLESS STEEL
P/N: SF316STSMIX
Kit includes:
100 x 6g x 1/2" Pan Head
60 x 6g x 3/4" Pan Head
60 x 6g x 1" Pan Head
50 x 8gx 3/4" Pan Head
50 x 8g x 1" Pan Head
40 x 8g x 1.1/2" Pan Head
50 x 10g x 3/4" Pan Head
50 x 10g x 1" Pan Head
40 x 10g x 1.1/2" Pan Head

100 x 6g x 1/2" CSK Head
60 x 6g x 3/4" CSK Head
60 x 6g x 1" CSK Head
50 x 8g x 3/4" CSK Head
50 x 8g x 1" CSK Head
40 x 8g x 1.1/2" CSK Head
50 x 10g x 3/4" CSK Head
50 x 10g x 1" CSK Head
40 x 10g x 1.1/2" CSK Head

RIVET KIT
800PC ALUMINIUM STEEL & STAINLESS STEEL RIVET KIT
P/N: SF800MR
Kit includes:
100 x 73 AS 4-2
100 x 73 AS 4-3
100 x 73 AS 4-4
50 x 73 AS 4-6
25 x 73 AS 5-4
25 x 73 AS 5-6
25 x 73 AS 6-4
25 x 73 AS 6-6
20 x 73 AS 6-8

50 x 73 SS 4-2
50 x 73 SS 4-4
20 x 73 SS 6-4
20 x 73 SS 6-8
50 x 73 STS 4-2
50 x 73 STS 4-4
50 x 73 STS 4-6
20 x 73 STS 6-4
20 x 73 STS 6-8

FLAT WASHER KIT
325PC FLAT WASHER KIT G8 
ZINC YELLOW
P/N: SFG8FW325
Kit includes:
120 x 1/4" (6mm)
70 x 5/16" (8mm)
80 x 3/8" (10mm) $50.73inc.GST

$46.12ex.GST
40 x 1/2" (12mm)
15 x 5/8" (16mm)

CHIPBOARD SCREW KIT
650PC CSK CHIPBOARD SCREW KIT 
ZINC YELLOW
P/N: SF650CBASS
Kit includes:
50 x 6g x 20mm
50 x 6g x 25mm
50 x 6g x 32mm
50 x 6g x 40mm
50 x 6g x 50mm
50 x 8g x 25mm
50 x 8g x 32mm

50 x 8g x 35mm
50 x 8g x 40mm
50 x 8g x 45mm
50 x 8g x 50mm
50 x 8g x 65mm
25 x 10g x 75mm
25 x 10g x 100mm

$60.50inc.GST

$55.00ex.GST

•	Highest quality fasteners
•	Handy for the workshop/vehicle
•	Solid plastic storage case
•	Packed locally

$171.60inc.GST

$156.00ex.GST

$109.26inc.GST

$99.33ex.GST

$122.28inc.GST

$111.16ex.GST

$286.17inc.GST

$260.15ex.GST



Converts rust & primes
Instantly neutralises rust

In-situ application
Protects surfaces for years

RUST
CONVERTER

EVAPO-RUST 
READY TO USE

Removes rust
Super safe - non toxic

Bath application
Reusable

Code: 1L EVR1, 5L EVR5 Code: 250mL 3073, 1L 18418,
5L 3075, 425g Aerosol 14610

TREATMENT

WWW.CRCINDUSTRIES.COM.AU /CRCAU /CRCindustriesAU /CRC Industries Australia

Removes rust
Clings to surfaces
In-situ application
Easy to use aerosol

NEW PRODUCT

EVAPO-RUST
SPRAY GEL

Code: 500g 1753336
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RUST CONVERTER
LONG LASTING RUST PROTECTION
CRC Rust Converter neutralises rust and 
transforms it to a tough black primer that binds to 
the surface and provides a waterproof barrier for 
effective long lasting rust protection.
•	Ready to use – no additional mixing or chemical 

additives required
•	One easy step – neutralises rust and converts it 

to an excellent tough black primer
•	Instantly stops rust

EVAPORUST SPRAY GEL 500g
RUST REMOVER
P/N: 1753336
Evapo-Rust Spray Gel clings to surfaces to 
effectively remove rust on all types of mild steel 
and iron, without the need to soak. The powerful 
formulation is safe on chrome, copper, brass, 
aluminium, vinyl and most plastics. Evapo-Rust is 
non-caustic, non-flammable 
and contains no petroleum. 
•	Rust Remover
•	Clings to surfaces
•	Non-scrubbing
•	No need to soak
•	Works on all types of mild steel

EVAPORUST LIQUID
RUST REMOVER
Evapo-Rust® is a non-toxic rust remover for 
fast and effective restoration. The award-
winning formula is specifically designed 
to remove rust, with no scrubbing or 
sanding required. It is safe, simple, and 
easy to use. No need for mixing, the 
solution is ready to use.
•	Non-toxic, non-caustic & non-corrosive
•	Reusable with long lasting efficacy
•	No fumes or bad odours, non-

flammable, no VOCs
•	Will not harm unrusted steel, safe on 

other metals
•	Will not affect plastic, PVC, Viton and non-oxide-based paints
•	Powerful heavy-duty formula for even the toughest rust

$19.72inc.GST

$17.93ex.GST

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST

EVR1 1L EVAPORUST $20.97 $23.07

EVR5 5L EVAPORUST $50.99 $56.09

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST

3073 250mL Rust Converter $13.95 $15.35

18418 1L Rust Converter $49.77 $54.75

5.56 PERMASTRAW 270g
THE TOOLKIT IN A CAN 
P/N: 1753106
CRC 5-56 is a multi-purpose product with 
superior penetrating power that breaks through 
rust and corrosion while it clears away scale and 
dirt. Eliminates the need for many disassembly 
operations. Lubricates for smooth action, and 
silences annoying squeaks and squeals.
•	Protects metals against corrosion and 

displaces moisture to help start wet engines
•	A moisture eliminator – for wet equipment 

and barrier to prevent trouble before it starts $9.86inc.GST

$8.96ex.GST

RED LITHIUM GREASE
HIGHLY VERSATILE GREASE
CRC Red Lithium Grease is a multi-
purpose, red lithium complex grease 
that withstands extreme pressures and 
temperature ranges. Formulated with 
anti-oxidation, anti-rust, and anti-
wear additives, it is a highly versatile 
grease for use in both automotive 
and industrial settings. 
•	Resists water wash out
•	Long service life 
•	Withstands extreme pressures 

and temperature ranges
•	Formulated with  anti-oxidation, anti-rust & anti-wear additives

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST

1753266 300g Aerosol $11.67 $12.84

1753203 450g Cartridge $10.50 $11.55

SOFT SEAL 300g
LONG TERM PROTECTION 
P/N: 3013
SOFT SEAL is a long term indoor/outdoor 
corrosion inhibitor for machined surfaces 
and assemblies subjected to long periods 
of storage or adverse shipping conditions. It 
displaces moisture and provides a transparent, 
amber waxy film for heavy protection of parts, 
equipment and machinery. SOFT SEAL provides 
protection from heat, humidity and corrosive 
atmospheres. Ideal for protecting equipment 
during shipping even when exposed to salt 
spray and other corrosive conditions.
•	Seals out moisture and corrosive contaminants
•	Forms a dry, transparent, amber film which is highly resistant to 

humidity, salt water and salt spray
•	Will not attack plastic, rubber, paint or insulation material
•	Easy re-application over existing film and/or clean surfaces
•	Easily removes with CRC Brakleen or mineral spirits
•	Temperature Range -20°C to +100°C

$19.59inc.GST

$17.81ex.GST

CO CONTACT CLEANER 350g
PRECISION ELECTRONIC CLEANING 
SOLUTION  
P/N: 2016
CRC CO CONTACT CLEANER is a unique, plastic 
safe, scientifically formulated, technically proven, 
stable, inert high purity cleaning solvent. Non-
corrosive, non-staining, rapid complete evaporation 
and contains no lubricants. Contains COZOL – 
proprietary blend of solvents which enhances the 
cleaning power without damaging plastics.
•	Fast evaporation
•	Minimises downtime associated with “clean-in-

place” cleaning methods $23.88inc.GST

$21.71ex.GST
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NICKELTEC ANTI-SEIZE
NICKEL BASED ANTI-SEIZE COMPOUND 
450G
P/N: M825
Nickeltec anti-seize is a nickel based compound. 
Developed to protect metal parts from corrosion , 
galling and seizing. Protects against 
temps up to 1450c 
•	High temp resistance
•	Seals against corrosion
•	Reduces friction & wear
•	Extreme chemical resistance steel $55.17inc.GST

$50.15ex.GST

MOLYPASTE ANTI-GALL
MOLYPASTE ANTI-GALL STAINLESS 
THREAD LUBRICANT 250G 
P/N: M801
Molypaste anti-gall is a molydbenum disulphide 
and nickel based stainless thread lubricant. 
Provides a low friction coating to 
prevent galling and heat freeze. 
•	Stainless steel thread lubricant
•	Molybdenum disulphide
•	Prevents galling & heat freeze
•	Low friction coating           $36.47inc.GST

$33.15ex.GST

COPATEC ANTI-SEIZE
COPATEC ANTI-SEIZE COMPOUND 500G 
P/N: M804
Copatec anti-seize is a copper based anti-
seize compound. Ideal for extreme corrosive 
enviroments. Remains effective at surface temps 
up to 1100c 
•	Copper & metallic particles in a bentone base
•	Contains anti-oxidants & anti-corrosion 

inhibitors
•	Resistant to acid, alkali, seawater, water & 

steam
•	Extreme chemical resistance $26.07inc.GST

$23.70ex.GST

3222 THREADLOCKING 
COMPOUND
THREADLOCKING COMPOUND LOW 
STRENGTH 50ML 
P/N: 322250
Anaerobic low strength removable grade 
threadlocking compound for small metal screws, 
nuts & fasteners less than 6mm in diameter. 
•	Small fasteners under 6mm
•	Low strength / high viscocity
•	Easy disassembly
•	Fixture time 20min - full cure 24 hrs $33.50inc.GST

$30.45ex.GST

3243 THREADLOCKING 
COMPOUND
THREADLOCKING COMPOUND MEDIUM 
STRENGTH 50ML 
P/N: 324350
Anaerobic meduim strength removable grade 
threadlocking compound for metal screws, nuts & 
fasteners between 6mm and 20mm in diameter. 
•	Fasteners 6mm to 20mm
•	Medium Strength / High Viscocity / Oil Resistant
•	Easy Disassembly
•	Fixture Time 10min - Full Cure 24 hrs $33.50inc.GST

$30.45ex.GST

3277 THREADLOCKING 
COMPOUND
THREADLOCKING COMPOUND HIGH 
STRENGTH 50ML 
P/N: 327750
Anaerobic high strength & oil resistant threadlocking 
compound for meatl screws, nuts & fasteners over 
25mm. 
•	Fasteners Over 25mm
•	High Strength / High Viscocity / Oil Resistant / 

Permanent
•	Fixture Time 30min - Full Cure 24 hrs

3609 RETAINING
COMPOUND
RETAINING COMPOUND HIGH 
STRENGTH 50ML 
P/N: 360950
Anaerobic low viscosity, high strength retaining 
compound that bonds rigid assemblies.
•	Close Fitting Parts
•	High Strength / Low Viscosity / Shear Strength 

of 3000psi
•	Fixture Time 30min - Full Cure 24 hrs

3290 THREADLOCKING 
COMPOUND
THREADLOCKING COMPOUND WICKING 
GRADE 50ML 
P/N: 329050
Anaerobic wicking (penetrating) gradethreadlocking 
compound fro sealing porous welds & castings.
•	Fasteners Up to 12mm
•	Medium Strength / Low Viscosity / Wicking Grade
•	Fixture Time 20min - Full Cure 24 hrs

3406 INSTANT ADHESIVE
RUBBER & PLASTIC INSTANT ADHESIVE 20ML 
P/N: 340620
Instant adhesive (cyanoacrylate) surface insensitive 
ethyl type a.
•	Very Fast Cure 
•	High Strength / Low Viscosity 
•	Fixture Time 15sec - Full Cure 24 hrs - Bonding 

Most Types of Plastics and Rubber. Including 
Viton & EPDM. Rubber to Rubber and Rubber 
to Metal $14.30inc.GST

$13.00ex.GST

$33.50inc.GST

$30.45ex.GST

$33.50inc.GST

$30.45ex.GST

$33.50inc.GST

$30.45ex.GST

XS7701 PIPE SEALANT - 
HIGH PRESSURE
PIPE SEALANT - HIGH PRESSURE 60ML 
P/N: XS7701
A high pressure anaerobic pipe sealant, seals 
instantly and is resistant to most chemicals.
•	Metal Pipe Threads
•	Contains Teflon • Instant Low Pressure Seal - 

Use on Mild Steel, Stainless Steel, Aluminium, 
Copper and Brass - Removable with Hand Tools 
and Prevents Vibration Loosening. $28.99inc.GST

$26.35ex.GST



TAPPING SOLUTIONS  
FOR YOUR EXACT 
REQUIREMENTS
• Engineered solutions 
• Standards: ISO, DIN, ANSI
• Thread forms: 
  M, MF, UNC, UNF, UNEF, UN, UNS, BSW, 

BSF, BA, BSB, Rc(BSPT), Rp(BSPPL), Pg 
Series, G (BSPF), NPT, NPTF, NPSF

•   Special thread forms: 
  UNJC, UNJF, MJ, UH, Pg, Whit, Rope forms, 

Acme & more
•  With our state of the art CNC grinding 

equipment, almost any profile can be 
achieved.

Scan to watch:
Australian Made Video
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T901 METRIC STRAIGHT 
FLUTE TAP SETS
3PCE SET - TAPER, INTER, BOTTOMING 
(ISO529 HSS)
Made In Australia. Suitable for both hand and 
machine operations.
•	General purpose use
•	Suitable for materials up to 1000N/mm2
•	Depths up to approx. 1 x d1
•	Through and blind holes

400G VENOM 
CUTTING PASTE
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY & 
FREE FROM TRICHLOROETHANE 
P/N: M8000400
Formulated for superior tool life and 
cutting performance in carbon steel, 
aluminium alloys, copper, bronze, stainless 
steel, nickels, titaniums and other super alloys.

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
T9010500 M5 x 0.8 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T9010600 M6 x 1.0 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T9010800 M8 x 1.25 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T9011000 M10 x 1.5 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T9011200 M12 x 1.75 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T394 METRIC SPIRAL POINT 
(GUN) TAPS
INTER (ISO529 HSSE)
Made In Australia. Suitable for both hand and 
machine operations.
•	General purpose use
•	Suitable for materials up to 1000N/mm2
•	Depths up to approx. 3 x d1
•	Through holes

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
T3940500 M5 x 0.8 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T3940600 M6 x 1.0 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T3940800 M8 x 1.25 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T3941000 M10 x 1.5 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T3941200 M12 x 1.75 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T396 METRIC SPIRAL 
FLUTE TAPS
BOTTOMING (ISO529 HSSE)
Made In Australia.
•	General purpose use
•	Suitable for materials up to 1000N/mm2
•	Depths up to approx. 2.5 x d1
•	Blind holes

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
T3960500 M5 x 0.8 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T3960600 M6 x 1.0 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T3960800 M8 x 1.25 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T3961000 M10 x 1.5 $P.O.A $P.O.A

T3961200 M12 x 1.75 $P.O.A $P.O.A

FASTENERS BLACK BOOK
FIRST EDITION - LARGE PRINT 
P/N: L203V1EN
Fastener Black Book contains a wealth of up-to-
date, useful, information within over 240 matt 
laminated grease proof pages. It is ideal for 
engineers, trades people, apprentices, machine 
shops, tool rooms and technical colleges.
Includes a bonus drill point sharpening gauge
•	Pocket sized format makes this book an 

ideal reference in any tool kit
•	Lay flat format with wire binding for ease of 

use on workbench
•	Matt laminated grease-proof pages

ENGINEERS BLACK BOOK
3RD EDITION - LARGE PRINT 
P/N: L103V3EN
Engineers Black Book contains a wealth of 
up-to-date, useful, information within over 160 
matt laminated grease proof pages. It is ideal for 
engineers, trades people, apprentices, machine 
shops, tool rooms and technical colleges.
Includes a bonus drill point sharpening gauge
•	Work bench edition
•	Matt laminated grease-proof pages
•	Lay flat format with wire binding for ease of 

use on workbench

BOLT EXTRACTOR 
INSERT SET
HANDY 10PCE SET 
P/N: M6040817
Designed to remove bolts with damaged 
and worn heads. 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12mm inserts: 
suits 14mm wrench*. 13, 14, 15, 16 & 17mm 
inserts: suits 19mm wrench*
*Bolt head size, wrenches not included
•	Patented extractor inserts for wrenches and 

sockets
•	Insert features a flange to avoid falling through. Flexible for all 

types of wrenches. Inserts for 14 and 19mm wrenches
•	Grips all the way around a bolt and allows up to 85% rounded off 

bolts to be turned
•	Grips many different types of bolts, eg; 6 point, 12 point, hex, spline

200PCE P&N BRIGHT 
DRILL SET
METRIC SIZES: 1.0 - 6.0 X 0.5MM 
RISES +3.2, 4.2, 8.0, 10.0, 12.0MM 
IMPERIAL SIZES: 5/64 - 7/32 X 1/64" 
RISES +1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2" 
P/N: 165399200
P&N HSS bright drills are designed for use in 
portable and pedestal drilling machines. $175.00inc.GST

$159.09ex.GST

$67.80inc.GST

$61.64ex.GST

$35.50inc.GST

$32.27ex.GST

$104.78inc.GST

$95.25ex.GST

$104.78inc.GST

$95.25ex.GST



MULTI-HEAD HAMMER

CONTACT BOLTS & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES FOR MORE INFO
OR VISIT www.SlideSledge.com.au

www.SlideSledge.com.au
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POWERED TUG 
TUG COMPACT: 500 KG 
CAPACITY
P/N: TUGCOM500NH
Pedestrian operated towing – no forklift or 
license required – can tow indoors and outdoors 
safely.
•	Powerful battery-

operated motor
•	Ergonomic design
•	Non-marking tyres
•	Maximum speed up to 5 km/hr

LIGHT DUTY CASTORS
K SERIES: 50 KG LOAD CAPACITY
P/N: KJQ75G/KZPTB
Light duty castors ideal for lighter 
loads. Zinc plated Core Coat™ 
swivel plate with total brake and 
75mm diameter thermoplastic 
elastomer wheel with precision 
bearing and thread guard.

$28.71inc.GST

$26.10ex.GST

MEDIUM DUTY CASTORS
M SERIES: 100 KG LOAD CAPACITY
P/N: STQ100G/MZPTB
Medium duty castors for multi-
purpose trolleys and equipment. 
Zinc plated Core Coat™ swivel 
plate with total brake and 100mm 
diameter grey rubber round profile 
wheel with precision bearing and thread guard.

$41.69inc.GST

$37.90ex.GST

GENERAL DUTY CASTORS
J SERIES: 180 KG LOAD CAPACITY
P/N: JBR125/JZPTB
General duty castors suitable 
for general purpose trolleys and 
equipment. Zinc plated Core Coat™ 
swivel plate with total brake and 
125mm diameter blue high resilience 
rubber wheel with roller bearing.

$57.53inc.GST

$52.30ex.GST

HEAVY DUTY CASTORS
O SERIES: 450 KG LOAD CAPACITY
P/N: HUR150/OZPTB
Heavy duty castors with tough 
wheels and for heavy loads. Zinc 
plated Core Coat™ swivel plate 
with total brake and 150mm 
diameter polyurethane on nylon 
wheel with roller bearing.

$90.15inc.GST

$81.95ex.GST

PNEUMATIC WHEEL 
STRONG 1.8 MM STEEL RIMS WITH 
PUNCTURE-PROOF 4-PLY LONG-LIFE 
TYRES FITTED WITH HEAVY DUTY
DEEP GROOVE SHIELDED BEARINGS
P/N: 350X4STR-SB20
180 kg load capacity. 265 mm diameter 
pneumatic tyres, 70 mm tread, steel-
centred with B deep groove ball bearings, 
60 mm hub x 20 mm bore. $53.85inc.GST

$48.95ex.GST

PNEUMATIC WHEEL 
TUBES 
PREMIUM BUTYL RUBBER 
SEAMLESS TUBES FOR GOOD 
RELIABILITY AND LONG LIFE
P/N: SPTUBE300/350X4
Butyl rubber seamless (butt-joined) 
tubes for pneumatic wheels 300 mm 
(or 350 mm) diameter x 4 mm tread.

BIN LIFTER 
SUITABLE FOR EMPTYING WHEELIE BINS 
INTO SKIP BINS AT CONSTRUCTION 
SITES, INDUSTRIAL WORKSITES, 
MINES, FACTORIES AND SPARK-FREE 
ENVIRONMENTS
P/N: BLHP1800
Spark-free, hydraulic hand-
pump operated with 100kg 
lift capacity, compatible 
with 80, 120, 140 and 240 
litre wheelie bins.
•	Rugged (Manual): 150 kg capacity

$10,670.00inc.GST

$9,700.00ex.GST

$6,814.50inc.GST

$6,195.00ex.GST

VERY LIGHT DUTY CASTORS
L SERIES: 30 KG LOAD CAPACITY
P/N: LJP50/LKP
Suitable for light duty trolleys 
and carts that travel across hard 
floor surfaces. Nickle finish in 
swivel plate and 50 mm diameter 
thermoplastic elastomer wheels 
with plain bearing. 

$8.91inc.GST

$8.10ex.GST

VERY HEAVY DUTY 
CASTORS
X SERIES: 1000 KG LOAD CAPACITY
P/N: XUQ150/XZP
Very heavy duty castors with 
castor iron wheels for very 
heavy loads. Zinc plated Core 
Coat™ in swivel plate and 150 
mm diameter polyutherane on 
cast iron with precision bearing, no thread guard.

$214.34inc.GST

$194.85ex.GST

$9.85inc.GST

$8.95ex.GST



  TO 
THIS

  TO 
THIS

MOVE 
FROM THIS

MOVE 
FROM THIS

MOBILITY SOLUTIONS TO HELP YOU
PUSH, PULL AND LIFT WITH EASE

POWERED MOBILITY EQUIPMENT

WHEELS AND CASTORS

WASTE HANDLING SOLUTIONS
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HOLEMAKER PRO 35
MAGNETIC BASE DRILL, 240V, 
CAPACITY: 35MM DIA X 52MM DEPTH
P/N: HMPRO35
•	Quality, Compact & Robust  European 

Made Machine
•	Lightweight, only 10kg! 
•	Ideal for onsite & overhead tasks 
•	Gravity feed coolant system with 

magnetically attached bottle 
•	Dual rail slide system
•	Comes complete in plastic carry case

HOLEMAKER PRO 40
MAGNETIC BASE DRILL, 240V, 
CAPACITY: 40MM DIA X 52MM DEPTH
P/N: HMPRO40
•	 Durable & Versatile, European Made Machine 
•	Optional 13mm twist drill chuck for use 

with standard drill bits
•	Through cutter coolant system 
•	Comes complete in metal carry case 
•	12.5kg weight

$1,149.00inc.GST

$1044.55ex.GST

HOLEMAKER UNI SHANK
GOLD SERIES CUTTER
•	Titanium nitride coating
•	M2AL high speed steel material
•	Step hardened process
•	Multi-cut geometry
•	Fully ground with internal relief
•	Universal shank

Part Size (DIA x Length) Ex. GST Inc. GST
AT1225 12mm x 25mm $44.55 $49.00

AT1250 12mm x 50mm $56.36 $62.00

AT1325 13mm x 25mm $44.55 $49.00

AT1350 13mm x 50mm $56.36 $62.00

AT1425 14mm x 25mm $44.55 $49.00

AT1450 14mm x 50mm $56.36 $62.00

AT1525 15mm x 25mm $48.18 $53.00

AT1550 15mm x 50mm $60.91 $67.00

AT1625 16mm x 25mm $49.09 $54.00

AT1650 16mm x 50mm $60.00 $66.00

AT1725 17mm x 25mm $50.91 $56.00

AT1750 17mm x 50mm $62.73 $69.00

AT1825 18mm x 25mm $50.91 $56.00

AT1850 18mm x 50mm $62.73 $69.00

AT1925 19mm x 25mm $53.64 $59.00

AT1950 19mm x 50mm $69.09 $76.00

AT2025 20mm x 25mm $53.64 $59.00

AT2050 20mm x 50mm $70.91 $78.00

AT2125 21mm x 25mm $56.36 $62.00

AT2150 21mm x 50mm $76.36 $84.00

AT2225 22mm x 25mm $60.91 $67.00

AT2250 22mm x 50mm $78.18 $86.00

AT2325 23mm x 25mm $66.36 $73.00

AT2350 23mm x 50mm $85.45 $94.00

AT2425 24mm x 25mm $66.36 $73.00

AT2450 24mm x 50mm $87.27 $96.00

AT2525 25mm x 25mm $69.09 $76.00

AT2550 25mm x 50mm $90.00 $99.00

AT2625 26mm x 25mm $70.91 $78.00

AT2650 26mm x 50mm $95.45 $105.00

AT2725 27mm x 25mm $75.45 $83.00

AT2750 27mm x 50mm $99.09 $109.00

AT2825 28mm x 25mm $75.45 $83.00

AT2850 28mm x 50mm $99.09 $109.00

AT3025 30mm x 25mm $80.91 $89.00

AT3050 30mm x 50mm $109.09 $120.00

AT3225 32mm x 25mm $84.55 $93.00

AT3250 32mm x 50mm $115.45 $127.00

$1,569.00inc.GST

$1,426.36ex.GST

HOLEMAKER PRO 36AD 
MAGNETIC DRILL
MAGNETIC BASE DRILL, 240V, 
CAPACITY: 36MM DIA X 30MM DEPTH
P/N: HMPRO36AD
•	Ultra low profile
•	176mm constant working height
•	Lightweight, only 9.5kg! 
•	Utilises standard 3/4" shank cutters

$2,369.00inc.GST

$2,153.64ex.GST

HOLEMAKER PRO 50
MAGNETIC BASE DRILL, 240V, 
CAPACITY: 52MM DIA X 52MM DEPTH
P/N: HMPRO50
•	Versatile & Multi-Purpose, European Made
•	#2 Morse taper spindle, for drill 

chucks, taper shank drills, reamers etc.
•	Powerful 1260W motor
•	2-speed gearbox 
•	16.5kg weight $2,499.00inc.GST

$2,271.82ex.GST

HOLEMAKER PRO 65
MAGNETIC BASE DRILL, 240V, 
CAPACITY: 65MM DIA X 75MM DEPTH
P/N: HMPRO65
•	European made
•	Dual rail slide system
•	Powerful 1500W motor
•	2-speed gearbox
•	Lightweight, only 17kg
•	Comes complete in plastic carry case $2,319.00inc.GST

$2,108.18ex.GST
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300 SERIES
60° DEAD CENTRE
300 Series 60 Degree Dead 
Centres are our pipe series. 
These are compatible with 
the 60° and 90° pipe cones.

Part MT D D1 L L1 L2 APP.WT Ex. GST Inc. GST
DC303 3 24 25 179 55 10 0.5KG $335.00 $368.50

DC304 4 24 25 179 55 10 1.0KG $368.00 $404.80

DC305 5 38 40 225 81 10 2.5KG $886.00 $974.60

DC306 6 38 40 286 83 10 7.1KG $929.00 $1021.90

D
D1

L

L1 L2

400 SERIES
60° DEAD CENTRE
400 series 60 Degree Dead Centres 
are our Copy Point centres. These 
centres allow maximum tool access.

Part MT D D1 D2 L L1 L2 APP.WT Ex. GST Inc. GST
DC403 3 10 12 25 142 40 10 0.5KG $335.00 $368.50

DC404 4 12 14 32 182 49 10 1.0KG $368.00 $404.80

DC405 5 14 16 40 203 50 10 2.5KG $886.00 $974.60

DC406 6 16 18 64 273 63 10 7.1KG $929.00 $1021.90

L2L1

L

D D1

D2

500 SERIES
60° DEAD CENTRE
500 series 60 Degree Dead 
Centres are our heavy duty 
range. These are a high load, 
heavy duty centre.

Part MT D L L1 L2 APP.WT Ex. GST Inc. GST
DC503 3 20 128 28 10 0.5KG $335.00 $368.50

DC504 4 30 158 37 10 1.0KG $368.00 $404.80

DC505 5 40 187 35 10 2.5KG $886.00 $974.60

DC506 6 64 264 65 10 7.1KG $929.00 $1021.90

DC507 7 80 400 85 15 10.0KG $1728.00 $1900.80

D

L

L1 L2

CHUCKING 
LIVE CENTRE
AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT CHUCK
Can be mounted in any morse tape. Chucks 
with 2, 3 or 4 jaws can all be accommodated. 
With a maximum run-out of 5 microns.

Part MT DIA RPM WRK PCE Ex. GST Inc. GST
CBP83065 3 65 4500 28 $480.00 $528.00

CBP83100 3 100 4500 37 $586.00 $644.60

CBP83125 3 125 4500 35 $690.00 $759.00

CBP83160 3 160 4500 65 $790.00 $869.00

CBP84100 4 100 4000 85 $890.00 $979.00

CBP84125 4 125 4000 65 $935.00 $1028.50

CBP84160 4 160 4000 85 $980.00 $1078.00

Part MT DIA RPM WRK PCE Ex. GST Inc. GST
CBP84200 4 200 4000 800KG $1500.00 $1650.00

CBP85100 5 100 2000 500KG $1200.00 $1320.00

CBP85125 5 125 2000 600KG $1300.00 $1430.00

CBP85160 5 160 2000 1200KG $1400.00 $1540.00

CBP85200 5 200 1800 5000KG $1500.00 $1650.00

CBP85250 5 250 1800 5000KG $2100.00 $2310.00

CBP85320 5 320 1800 6000KG $2700.00 $2970.00

CBP86200 6 200 1800 5000KG $1900.00 $2090.00

CBP86250 6 250 1800 7000KG $2300.00 $2530.00

CBP86320 6 320 1500 9000KG $2900.00 $3190.00

CBP87200 7 200 1500 8000KG $2500.00 $2750.00

CBP87400 7 400 1500 10000KG $3200.00 $3520.00



60° Live Centre
300 Series

300 series live centres are our 
pipe series. These are compatible 
with the 60° and 90° pipe cones.

60° Live Centre
400 Series

400 Series centres are our 
space point centres. Allowing 

maximum tool access.

60° Live Centre
500 Series

500 series centres are our 
heavy duty range. These are a 
high load, heavy duty centre.

60° Live Centre
600 Series STD

These 600 series centres are 
standard point spring loaded 

centres designed specifically for 
the CNC market.

60° Live Centre
600 Series SP

These 600 series centres are 
space point spring loaded 

centres designed specifically for 
the CNC market.

If you’re looking for items
from our old catalogue,
please contact us and we’ll
be happy to help you.

STILL CAN’T
FIND THE RIGHT
CENTRE FOR YOU?

Daintree Live Centres are built to the highest standards with premium 
quality heavy duty components. They are fully sealed and lubricated for 

life. Daintree Live Centres use premium quality heavy duty bearings. These 
high capacity bearings increase the range of operation of each centre.

LATEST TECHNOLOGY IN
LIVE CENTRES

CONTACT BOLTS & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES FOR MORE INFORMATION
AND PRICING, OR VISIT US AT WWW.DAINTREETOOL.COM.AU

FOR OUR FULL RANGE AND CATALOGUE.
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DUAL SCALE 
DIGITAL 
CALIPER
ACCUD MEASURING 
TOOLS
•	Accuracy: ±0.03 mm
•	Functions: zero point, mm/inch

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
AC-111-006-12 0-150 mm/0-6''

Res: 0.01 mm/0.0005" $86.36 $95.00

AC-111-008-12 0-200mm/0-8"
Res: 0.01 mm/0.0005" $126.36 $139.00

AC-111-012-12 0-300mm/0-12"
Res: 0.01 mm/0.0005" $190.91 $210.00

DUAL SCALE 
VERNIER
ACCUD MEASURING 
TOOLS
•	 Accuracy: ±0.03 mm
•	Made of Stainless Steel

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
AC-120-006-12 0-150mm Vernier Caliper 

Grad: 0.02mm/0.001" $63.64 $70.00

AC-120-008-12 0-200mm Vernier Caliper 
Grad: 0.02mm/0.001" $100.00 $110.00

AC-120-012-12 0-300mm Vernier Caliper 
Grad: 0.02mm/0.001" $153.64 $169.00

1" DIAL INDICATOR 
& MAGNETIC 
STAND WITH FINE 
ADJUSTMENT
ACCUD MEASURING TOOLS
P/N: AC-280-001-02
•	Range: 1", Accuracy: 0.004"
•	Graduation: 0.001"
•	Dial:  Limit hands, bezel clamp, 
•	Lug back, Jeweled Bearing
•	Magnetic base: for dial/digital indicators and dial test indicators
•	V-block base. 60Kg magnet

$159.00inc.GST

$144.55ex.GST

DUAL SCALE
DIGITAL IP54
CALIPER
ACCUD MEASURING TOOLS
•	Highly accurate glass scale

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
AC-111-006-11 0-150 mm/0-6''

Res: 0.01 mm/0.0005" $117.27 $129.00

AC-111-008-11 0-200mm/0-8"
Res: 0.01 mm/0.0005" $159.09 $175.00

AC-111-012-11 0-300mm/0-12"
Res: 0.01 mm/0.0005" $226.36 $249.00

COOLANT 
PROOF DUAL 
SCALE DIGITAL 
IP67 CALIPER
ACCUD MEASURING TOOLS
•	IP67 protection level

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
AC-112-006-12 0-150 mm/0-6''

Res: 0.01 mm/0.0005" $235.45 $259.00

AC-112-008-12 0-200mm/0-8"
Res: 0.01 mm/0.0005" $304.55 $335.00

AC-112-012-12 0-300mm/0-12"
Res: 0.01 mm/0.0005" $535.45 $589.00

200MM 
FRACTIONAL 
IMPERIAL & 
METRIC DIGITAL IP54 
CALIPER
ACCUD MEASURING TOOLS
P/N: AC-113-008-11
Dial indicator and magnetic stand kit.
•	Auto On/Off
•	Made of stainless steel

$188.00inc.GST

$170.91ex.GST

10MM DIAL INDICATOR 
& MAGNETIC 
STAND WITH FINE 
ADJUSTMENT
ACCUD MEASURING TOOLS
P/N: AC-280-000-02
•	Range: 10 mm, Accuracy: 20 µm
•	Graduation: 0.01 mm
•	Dial:  Limit hands, bezel clamp, 
•	Lug back, Jeweled Bearing
•	Magnetic base: for dial/digital indicators and dial test indicators
•	V-block base. 60Kg magnet

$159.00inc.GST

$144.55ex.GST

•	USB data output
•	Made of stainless steel

•	Satin chrome plated reading surface

•	Automatic power off
•	Functions: zero point, mm/inch

•	USB data output
•	Made of stainless steel

•	Display Modes: Fraction Imperial, 
Decimal Imperial & Metric

METRIC OUTSIDE 
MICROMETERS
ACCUD MEASURING TOOLS
•	Carbide measuring faces
•	Ratchet stop

Part Size Ex. GST Inc. GST
AC-321-001-01 0-25mm 

Grad: 0.01 mm  
Accuracy: 4µm 

$59.09 $65.00

AC-321-002-01 25-50mm 
Grad: 0.01mm 
Accuracy: 4µm 

$62.73 $69.00

AC-321-003-01 50-75mm 
Grad: 0.01mm 
Accuracy: 5µm 

$71.82 $79.00

•	Setting standards are included 
with 25-50mm & 50-75mm



Professional Measuring Instruments  
for the Professional.

The new name in high quality precision measuring instruments that you can trust.  

Each one is individually inspected and tested to ensure it meets the relevant DIN standard.  

A select number are supplied with test certificates and some with individual calibration certificates.



Not all products featured in this publication are stocked at all outlets, please contact us to confirm stock availability as delivery times may apply. Valid from the 1st of October 2022 to the 30th of November 2022. Bolts & Industrial Supplies Pty Ltd reserves the right to change prices without notice.

COMPLETE RANGE OF
DRILL CHUCKS AND
CLAMPING TECHNOLOGY
From the smallest drill chuck to the high-tech 

  Comprehensive clamping and gripping solutions
  Reliable partner and system supplier of choice
  Worldwide network of sales and service centers


